170
BradyID.com
IP and PR Plus Print Ribbons on page 134.
Full Material Properties on page 227.
Tamper Indicating Materials
T
H
T

Inch (mm)
Label Height B
Inch (mm)
Horiz. Repeat C
Inch (mm)
Vert. Repeat D
Inch (mm)
Web Width E
Inch (mm)
Labels
Per Row
Labels
Per Pkg
Rec.
Ribbon
Fig. 1 THT-12-351-10 Vinyl White 0.500 (12.7) 0.437 (11.1) 0.662 (16.8) 0.537 (13.6) 3.350 (85.1) 5 10,000 R6207
Fig. 1 THT-14-351-10 Vinyl White 0.650 (16.5) 0.200 (5.1) 0.700 (17.8) 0.300 (7.6) 2.950 (74.9) 4 10,000 R6202
Fig. 1 THT-1-351-10 Vinyl White 0.750 (19.1) 0.250 (6.4) 0.800 (20.3) 0.350 (8.9) 3.350 (85.1) 4 10,000 R6207
Fig. 1 THT-5-351-10 Vinyl White 1.000 (25.4) 0.500 (12.7) 1.075 (27.3) 0.600 (15.2) 3.350 (85.1) 3 10,000 R6207
Fig. 2 THT-59-351-10 Vinyl White 1.000 (25.4) 0.500 (12.7) - 0.600 (15.2) 1.200 (30.5) 1 10,000 R6206
Fig. 1 THT-37-351-10 Vinyl White 1.500 (38.1) 0.500 (12.7) 1.650 (41.9) 0.600 (15.2) 3.350 (85.1) 2 10,000 R6207
Fig. 1 THT-4-351-10 Vinyl White 1.500 (38.1) 0.250 (6.4) 1.650 (41.9) 0.350 (8.9) 3.350 (85.1) 2 10,000 R6207
Fig. 1 THT-6-351-10 Vinyl White 1.500 (38.1) 0.750 (19.1) 1.650 (41.9) 0.875 (22.2) 3.350 (85.1) 2 10,000 R6207
Fig. 2 THT-15-351-2.5 Vinyl White 2.000 (50.8) 0.250 (6.4) - 0.375 (9.5) 2.200 (55.9) 1 2,500 R6200
Fig. 2 THT-17-351-3 Vinyl White 2.000 (50.8) 1.000 (25.4) - 1.125 (28.6) 2.200 (55.9) 1 3,000 R6200
Fig. 2 THT-53-351-3 Vinyl White 2.000 (50.8) 0.500 (12.7) - 0.600 (15.2) 2.200 (55.9) 1 3,000 R6200
Fig. 2 THT-18-351-3 Vinyl White 3.000 (76.2) 1.000 (25.4) - 1.125 (28.6) 3.200 (81.3) 1 3,000 R6202
Fig. 2 THT-19-351-1 Vinyl White 3.000 (76.2) 2.000 (50.8) - 2.125 (54.0) 3.200 (81.3) 1 1,000 R6202